Account Related Fees

Account Reconciliation/Research Fee - per hour, minimum 1 hour ........cccccovereeevevevnenen. $25.00
Bad Address Fee - Returned Mail
Bill Payment & Online/Mobile Banking....
Christmas Club Early Withdrawal Fee - per withdrawal

Early Account Closure Fee - if closed within 3 months of 0pening........cccceeveeeieerireenes $10.00
Inactive Account Fee - per month after no activity for one year. Share account

balance of $500 or greater, or if less than 18 years of age, no fee applied. ....ccccevevereeunene. $5.00
IRA Savings & IRA Certificate Withdrawal Fee - First 4 per year FREE,

then per Withdrawal after..........c.cvcucueveveececieiei ettt a e $10.00
Money Market Low Balance Fee — Requires a $2,500 minimum average daily balance,

I NOE B vttt ettt et et et e et et e et et et e te e et esessesasseseseeseseesesesesetesesseseseessnesesaens $15.00
Stop Payment Fee - Draft, ACH, or Official Check .........cceurueririeenieeirieiseeseeeseeine $33.00

Card Related Fees (ATM/Debit Cards)

Non-Sufficient Funds (NSF) Fee - PAID ATM/Debit Card - (Opt-In Required for ATM/

ONE-TIME DEDIt IEMS) ..vvevereieceeiereeeeeceete ettt ettt bbb bbb sns $33.00
ATM - Foreign Transactions Fee (Non-GHFCU) and Foreign Inquiry Fee, per Transaction:

0 Premium Checking - 1st two free each month, with Direct Deposit and e-statement; fee

APPIIES ThErEATLEN ...t

0 AdVANtage ChECKING .....cveveeeeieieeeteteeereieecieee ettt b e nnenes
0 EAZY CRECKING ...ttt ettt
0 Freedom Checking....
0 Savings
ATM/Debit Card Replacement Fee
Bad Address Fee - Returned Cards (ATM/Debit Cards) .......ecevevereueueeerireserrererereereeens $15.00

Checking Account Related Fees

I CRECK COPY FEE ottt $3.00
W Check Printing FEE cuvviuieieeicieeeeeee ettt e Check Costs Vary by Style
H Counter Checks Fee - 3 sheets free at checking account opening,
W per sheet charge thereafter $1.00 per sheet of 4
B Monthly Service Fee Checking Accounts:
0 Premium Checking - FREE with a minimum average daily balance of $4,000if not ....... $4.95
0 AdVaNtage ChECKING ....c.cveveveeecreiereececie ettt bbb s asaesns $7.95
0 Eazy Checking - FREE with Direct Deposit and e-statement, if N0t .........cceveveverereuennes $2.00
0 Freedom Checking (minors only 8ge 13-17).....c.cueueeeiieeeeeieiereieieeeeses e FREE

Collections Related Fees

B Account Requalification Fee (after non-favorable closure) .........ccoveveveverevevereeererieirenen $10.00
W Charge Off ProCESSING FEE....veveveveueueieieieiiiet ettt enenens $25.00
Il RepOoSSESSION PrOCESSING FEE....cveuiuiuiieiiiiietetete ettt sttt s s seaenens $50.00
Other Fees
l Check Cashing Fee - per check cashed. Waived with existing minimum aggregate account

OR loan balances of $200, or when an additional CU product is actively being used........... $5.00
W Collection Item FEe (INCOMING) ...vevrveurererieeetereteieieseee sttt be e naeas $10.00
B Collection Item Fee (OUBOING) ..vveveveverrueeeiierereseieeeseseee st tesesessss s s seseseaesens $25.00
B Dormant Account/Escheat Fee - after there has been no transaction or

contact with account OWNEr fOr 5 YEArS........eveuirieueirieirieririeeese e $75.00

v

Other Fees (continued)
FaX SErvice FEE - PO PaB.....eiruiereeieeiieeit ettt

Levies, Garnishments, and Legal Proceedings Processing Fee
Money Order Fee - per money order..
Mortgage Verification Fee
Notary Services for MEMDEIS........c.ccveueiereirieirieerieet ettt
Official Check FEe - PEr CECK ......eeveuieieeiieieieicirieere e

Payment Processing Fees - Pre-Authorized Withdrawals from Non-GHFCU
Savings/Checking Account or Debit Card:
0 Telephone - with Personal Representative
0 Web Initiated
H Photocopy Fee - per page ..

B Shared Branching TranSaCtions ..........ceueueeeeevereeereueresesesesessessesesesesessssssss s sesesesesenens
H Statement COpy FEE - PEI €3CH COPY..vvivirrrirreiieieieteteteieteiee ettt senenes

Overdraft Fees - (Items PAID)

B Non-Sufficient Funds (NSF) Fee - PAID Draft/ACH REMS ......cceveveveueuerriieieieiererereieieeans $33.00
W Overdraft Fee - Per Transfer from Another Deposit Account for Draft/ACH or ATM/Debit Card items:
O All CheCKiNg ACCOUNES ......vuveieceeiererereceeieteseseasae et es e se b se s s s aesens $5.00

Returned Item Fees - (ltems RETURNED)

BILL PAY Return Fee - EIECHIONIC ..v.veuvveuiiciiieiiereeisictnct st
BILL PAY Return Fee - Paper Check Mailed
Non-Sufficient Funds (NSF) Fee - UNPAID Draft/ACH Items
Return Item Fee - per item unpaid by the institution upon which item is drawn;

15t PArty ANA 370 Pty ...veveceeeerereececeeies ettt eesse et ettt b sesenenas $33.00
H Web or Phone Initiated Payment RELUIN FEE .....cveveueueueeiiieieieteieieteieee e $43.00

Safe Deposit Box Fees

B 3X5 Box Annual Fee

B 3X10Box Annual Fee

B 5X10 Box Annual Fee

I 10X10 BOX ANNUEL FER....vieeeeieeeeeeeeeeeeee ettt ettt sttt st ettt e e se e enean $100.00
W Safe Deposit BoX Drilling FEE .....vvvveveeereieieieecceeeeee e Market cost up to $250.00
Il Safe Deposit Box Key Replacement FEE.......cvvveveveveueueeeeiiiisietee et $30.00
W Safe Deposit Box Late Fee (Annual) - after 30 days delinquent.........ccvevevevererererereerennnns $15.00

Wire Transfer Fees

B Returned Wire Fee (Domestic o INternational) .........ceeeeeverererereuerereeeessesisee e eseseennns $10.00
B Wire Transfer Fee - Incoming DOMESHC, PEr WIr€......c.eueueeveverererererereeeesesseeseevesesenanns $12.00
H Wire Transfer Fee - Incoming International, per Wire ..........c.eeueueueueereeeersesienerereeennns $35.00
B Wire Transfer Fee - Outgoing DOMESIC, PEr WIrE ....c.cueueueveeererererereeeeeeeee e $25.00
B Wire Transfer Fee - Outgoing International, per Wire...........cceveveveueuereeresrsessenererereennns $50.00

www.gaheritagefcu.org

Fees effective 09/01/2023. Our night deposit opens each business day at 9:00 a.m. Items placed in
the night deposit after 9:00 a.m. or on a non-business day will be processed the next business day.



http://www.gaheritagefcu.org/

	Account Related Fees
	Card Related Fees (ATM/Debit Cards)
	Checking Account Related Fees
	Collections Related Fees
	Other Fees
	Other Fees (continued)
	Overdraft Fees - (Items PAID)
	Returned Item Fees - (Items RETURNED)
	Safe Deposit Box Fees
	Wire Transfer Fees

